

ITALIANO

BORSA POLIBOXBAG Delivery & Pizza S

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121602**

Descrizione del prodotto.

Appositamente studiate per la consegna professionale di piatti pronti, sandwich, alimenti o bevande.

Caratteristiche tecniche.

- Struttura esterna in nylon (PA) isolamento interno in poliuretano espanso e interno in poliestere
- Ideale per sandwich, tramezzini, piatti pronti, scatole pizza fino a cm 30 x 30
- Ampia tasca esterne porta etichetta.
- Comodi manici e maniglia con bottoni
- Sistema di chiusura con cerniera
- Dotata di 2 comode tasche laterali



Dimensioni e misure.

Materiali..... **PA 210/420 + PU + PL 300**

Dimensioni **48 x 32 x 30** cm

Peso kg +/-10%..... **0,700** kg

Colore 

Pezzi per cartone..... **12**

Dimensioni cartone (LxWxH) **60 x 40 x 50** cm

Cartoni per pallet..... **10**

Dimensioni pallet (LxWxH) **120 x 80 x 200** cm

Peso e dimensioni hanno una tolleranza del +/-10%



**Manuale d'uso
e manutenzione >**

MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

ENGLISH

POLIBOXBAG

Delivery & Pizza S

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121602**

Product description.


Specially designed for professional delivery of ready meals, sandwiches, food or drinks.

Technical characteristics.

- Nylon outer structure (PA) polyurethane foam insulation and polyester interior
- Ideal for sandwiches, sandwiches, ready meals, pizza boxes up to 30 x 30 cm
- Large external label pocket.
- Comfortable handles and handle with buttons
- Zip closure system
- Equipped with 2 convenient side pockets



Dimensions and Measurements

Materials.....	PA 210/420 + PU + PL 300
Dimensions	48 x 32 x 30 cm
Weight kg +/-10%.....	0,700 kg
Colour	
Pieces per carton	12
Carton dimensions.....	(LxWxH) 60 x 40 x 50 cm
Carton per pallets.....	10
Pallet dimensions	(LxWxH) 120 x 80 x 200 cm

Weight and dimensions
have a tolerance of +/-10%



**Manual of use
and maintenance >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

FRANÇAIS

BORSA POLIBOXBAG Delivery & Pizza S

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121602**

Description du produit.

Spécialement conçu pour la livraison professionnelle de plats préparés, de sandwiches, de nourriture ou de boissons.

Caractéristiques techniques.

- Structure externe en nylon (PA), isolation interne en mousse de polyuréthane et interne en polyester
- Boîtes à pizza jusqu'à 30 x 30 cm
- Idéal pour les sandwiches, les sandwiches, les plats cuisinés,
- Grande poche extérieure pour étiquettes.
- Poignées confortables et poignée avec boutons
- Système de fermeture à glissière
- Équipé de 2 poches latérales pratiques



Dimensions et mesures.

Matériaux..... **PA 210/420 + PU + PL 300**

Dimensions **48 x 32 x 30** cm

Poids kg +/-10% **0,700** kg

Couleur 

Pièces par carton **12**

Dimensions du carton..... (LxWxH) **60 x 40 x 50** cm

Cartons par palette..... **10**

Dimensions de la palette..... (LxWxH) **120 x 80 x 200** cm

Le poids et les dimensions
ont une tolérance de +/-10%



**Mode d'emploi
et maintenance >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

ESPAÑOL

BOLSA POLIBOXBAG Delivery & Pizza S

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121602**

Descripción del producto.

Específicamente diseñada para el reparto y la entrega profesional de comidas preparadas, bocadillos, sandwiches y cualquier tipo de alimentos y bebidas.

Características técnicas.

- Estructura exterior en nylon (PA) con aislamiento interno en poliuretano expandido (PU) e interior en poliéster (PL).
- Ideal para sandwiches, bocadillos, platos preparados y cajas de pizza de hasta 30 x 30 cm.
- Amplio bolsillo externo porta-etiquetas.
- Cómodas asas y manilla de sujeción con botones.
- Sistema de cierre con cremallera.
- Dotada de 2 cómodos bolsillos laterales.



Dimensiones y medidas.

Materiales..... **PA 210/420 + PU + PL 300**

Dimensiones..... **48 x 32 x 30 cm**

Peso kg +/-10%..... **0,700 kg**

Color 

Uds. por confección..... **12**

Dimensiones confección..... (LxWxH) **60 x 40 x 50 cm**

Confecciones por palet..... **10**

Dimensiones palet (LxWxH) **120 x 80 x 200 cm**

El peso y las dimensiones
tienen una tolerancia de +/-10%



**Manual de uso
y mantenimiento >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

DEUTSCH

TASCHE POLIBOXBAG Delivery & Pizza S

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121602**

Beschreibung des Produkts.

Speziell entwickelt für die professionelle Auslieferung von Fertiggerichten, Sandwiches, Speisen oder Getränken.

Technische Merkmale.

- Außenstruktur aus Nylon (PA), Isolierung aus Polyurethanschaum und Innenisolierung aus Polyester
- Pizzakartons bis zu einer Größe von 30 x 30 cm
- Ideal für Sandwiches, belegte Brötchen, Fertiggerichte,
- Große Außentasche für Etiketten.
- Bequeme Griffe und Griff mit Knöpfen
- Verschluss mit Reißverschluss
- Ausgestattet mit 2 praktischen Seitentaschen



Größen und Abmessungen

Materialien..... **PA 210/420 + PU + PL 300**

Abmessungen..... **48 x 32 x 30** cm

Gewicht kg +/-10%..... **0,700** kg

Farbe..... 

Stückzahl pro Karton..... **12**

Abmessungen des Kartons (LxWxH) **60 x 40 x 50** cm

Kartons pro Palette **10**

Palettenabmessungen..... (LxWxH) **120 x 80 x 200** cm

Gewicht und Maße haben
eine Toleranz von +/-10 %



**Benutzerhandbuch
und Wartung >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary